DoP TRUMAXX-en rev1 03.03.2015 Page 1 out of 3
Declaration of Performance
DoP THRUMAXX-en
1. Product type: THRUMAXX anchor
2. Identification: Product code
with DIN 125
washer
Length
[mm]
Metric
Outer diameter
[mm]
Fixture thickness
[mm]
hef
standar
hef reduced
30551.060.LLL
3 last digits
of product
code
M6 6 L-58 --
30551.080.LLL M8 8 L-70 L-57
30551.100.LLL M10 10 L-80 L-67
30551.120.LLL M12 12 L-92 L-77
30551.140.LLL M14 14 L-108 --
30551.160.LLL M16 16 L-123 --
30551.200.LLL M20 20 L-147 --
3. Intended use: Generic type:
Base material:
Material:
Durability: